
Place # Race # Name 中文姓名 UCI Code Company/ Organisation Time Gap

No of Starter: 3 Result confirmed by 

No of Teams Not Start:0 Finish Judge

No of Teams Not Finish:0
No of Teams Disqualified:0
No of Teams Finished:3
Penality:

Sin Ka Shing

Legend: DNF - Did not Finish   DNS - Did not Start   DSQ - Disqualified

Race Distance: 16 km, 2 Laps

Hong Kong Road Cycling Race - Series 3

 

Final Result - Business - 1 Trophy

Start & Finish: Cheung Tung Road, Lantau

Sunday, 11 December 2016

Pace

1

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

Yu, Kau Wai

Suen, Chi Kwong

Leung, Donald

Lee, Ho Chun

Kwan, Chung Sin

Chan, Ping Kwong

Tang, Wing Ki

余裘偉
孫志光
梁天成
李浩駿
關從善
陳炳光
鄧榮基

5M

4M

3M

3M

2

4M

3M

CMS

CMS

CMS

CMS

CMS

CMS

CMS

0:23:10.73 41.42 km/h

MASHA

MASHA

MASHA

MASHA

MASHA

MASHA

MASHA

MASHA

0:26:42.81 0:03:32.08 35.94 km/h2

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

Leung, Ka Ho

Li, Kin Wa Kenny

Pang, Tsz Kin

Yu, Yun Hing

Chu, Kwong Fai Timothy

Lun, Tsz Yin

Yeung, Wai Yiu

Tang, Wai Fung

梁嘉浩
李健華
彭子健
余潤興
朱廣輝
倫梓賢
楊偉堯
鄧偉鋒

2

4M

3M

2

4M

2

4M

2

3

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

Wan, Yin Shun

Wong, Wing Keung

Tang, Ka Tung

Chan, Tung Wa

Yu, Sai On

Lee, Pak Hung

Wong, Yat Cheong

溫涎舜
黃永強
鄧家東
陳東華
余世安
李伯鴻
王日昌

4M

2

2

2

4M

2

3M

連成會計師事務所有限公司
連成會計師事務所有限公司
連成會計師事務所有限公司
連成會計師事務所有限公司
連成會計師事務所有限公司
連成會計師事務所有限公司
連成會計師事務所有限公司

0:28:26.42 0:05:15.69 33.75 km/h

Time Keeper : Ng Tsz Wang

Official : Martin Poon, Zoe Lo

Chief Commissaire : Rebecca Ho

Results Processed by CAHK  Printed on  15/12/2016 12:05



Place # Race # Name 中文姓名 UCI Code Team Name Time Gap

No of Starter: 2 Result confirmed by 

No of Teams Not Start:1 Finish Judge

No of Teams Not Finish:0
No of Teams Disqualified:0
No of Teams Finished:2
Penality:

Sin Ka Shing

Legend: DNF - Did not Finish   DNS - Did not Start   DSQ - Disqualified

Race Distance: 16 km, 2 Laps

Hong Kong Road Cycling Race - Series 3

 

Final Result - Women - 1 Trophy

Start & Finish: Cheung Tung Road, Lantau

Sunday, 11 December 2016

Pace

1

711

712

713

714

Yeung, Cho Yiu

Ng, Sze Wing

Lee, Sze Wing

Chiu, Vivien

 

楊礎搖
吳思穎
李思穎
趙蕙芸

 

YW

YW

YW

YW

 

Pumping Team

Pumping Team

Pumping Team

Pumping Team

 

0:25:09.42 38.16 km/h

0:00:39.24 37.19 km/h2

721

722

723

724

725

726

Fung, Wing Yee

Lam, Man Yung

Leung, Kit Yi

Ma, Yin Yu

Lim, So Kwan

Wong, Yuk Ying

  

馮穎怡
林漫容
梁潔儀
馬燕茹
林素群
王玉英

  

3WM

2W

3WM

WJ

3WM

2W

  

Ligne8 CSR

Ligne8 CSR

Ligne8 CSR

Ligne8 CSR

Ligne8 CSR

Ligne8 CSR

  

0:25:48.66

701

702

703

704

Tsang, Ka Hung

Lau, Wai Yin

Liu, Wai Ting

Chan, Ching Yee Doris

 

曾嘉紅
劉慧妍
廖偉婷
陳靜儀

 

2W

2W

2W

4WM

 

Vigor Cycling Club - Ladies

Vigor Cycling Club - Ladies

Vigor Cycling Club - Ladies

Vigor Cycling Club - Ladies

 

DNS km/h

Time Keeper : Ng Tsz Wang

Official : Martin Poon, Zoe Lo

Chief Commissaire : Rebecca Ho

Results Processed by CAHK  Printed on  15/12/2016 12:06



Place # Race # Name 中文姓名 UCI Code Team Name Time Gap

Hong Kong Road Cycling Race - Series 3

 

Final Result - Challenge - 5 Tropies

Sunday, 11 December 2016

Race Distance: 24 km, 3 Laps

2

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

Wong, Chi Kit

Wan, Sing Laam

Wong, Hok Kwan

Poon, Ka Tsun Calvin

Ma, Ho Lun

Law, Ka Chun

Ho, Tsun Kit

黃智傑
尹星嵐
黃學鈞
潘家雋
馬皓崙
羅嘉俊

  

3M

2

3M

3M

2

2

3M

EZ Rolling

EZ Rolling

EZ Rolling

EZ Rolling

EZ Rolling

EZ Rolling

EZ Rolling

0:33:21.00

1

101

102

103

104

105

106

Kok, Mun Wa

Leong, Chi Son

Lao, Long San

Chan, Ngon Fong

Ho, Ka Fu

Lam, Hon In

  

郭滿華
楊子淳
劉朗燊
陳岸澧
何家富
林浩賢

  

2

MJ

MJ

MJ

2

Y

  

Macau Cycling Team

Macau Cycling Team

Macau Cycling Team

Macau Cycling Team

Macau Cycling Team

Macau Cycling Team

  

0:32:48.30 43.90

Start & Finish: Cheung Tung Road, Lantau

km/h

4

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

Wong, Hin Wai

Lau, Chun Yeung

Yeung, Man Chun

Wan, Yiu Him

Ng, Sin Hung

So, Wai Lun

Cheung, Cheuk Hon

Lee, Yuet Keung

黃顯為
劉振洋
楊文俊
溫曜謙
吳先洪
蘇偉倫
張卓漢
李越強

2

2

2

2

2

2

5M

4M

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 2

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 2

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 2

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 2

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 2

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 2

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 2

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 2

3

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Liu, Chun Yin

Yip, Shui Man

Lam, Kin Fai

Cheung, Chi Kiu

Que, Yin Tik

Lui, Kim Ho Chris

Wong, Hon Ming

Lam, Kai Man

廖俊彥
葉瑞文
林建輝
張智僑
郭延廸
呂劍豪
黃漢明
林啟文

2

5M

4M

4M

3M

4M

3M

4M

km/h

Pace

0:35:45.28 0:02:56.97 40.27 km/h

HRCC

HRCC

HRCC

HRCC

HRCC

HRCC

HRCC

HRCC

0:35:39.01 0:02:50.71 40.39 km/h

0:00:32.45 43.18 km/h

0:36:31.42 0:03:43.11 39.43 km/h5

61

62

63

64

65

66

Yuen, Chi Ho

Cheung, Chun Woh

Tong, Chi Kwan

Lee, Kwok Keung

Wong, Chi Hong

Lau, Tin Ho

  

袁智浩
張鎮和

 

李國強
 

劉天浩
  

2

2

4M

5M

4M

2

  

Falco Cycling Team

Falco Cycling Team

Falco Cycling Team

Falco Cycling Team

Falco Cycling Team

Falco Cycling Team

  

0:37:10.44 0:04:22.14 38.74 km/h6

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Liang, King Hung

Chan, Ping Ming

Li, Shing Ngai

Yim, Pak Ngai

Li, Ka Hing

To, Wing Him

Au Yeung, Chor Wing

梁敬鴻
陳秉明
李承毅
嚴柏毅
李家興
杜穎謙
歐陽楚榮

Y

4M

2

2

2

3M

4M

CS Club - CSR (Team B)

CS Club - CSR (Team B)

CS Club - CSR (Team B)

CS Club - CSR (Team B)

CS Club - CSR (Team B)

CS Club - CSR (Team B)

CS Club - CSR (Team B)

0:37:39.35 0:04:51.04

km/h8

11

12

13

14

15

16

Chan, Wai Shing

La, Kwok Ho

Ho, Kin Bong Domonic

Lam, Hok Lun

Leung, Ka Wo

Fung, Kwok Kee

  

陳偉成
羅國豪
何健邦
林學麟
梁嘉和
馮國基

  

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

4M

  

RJJ

RJJ

RJJ

RJJ

RJJ

RJJ

  

7

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Lee, Siu Tai

Fung, Kin Wa

Li, Hoi Fung

Chan, Wai Kin

Chan, Chi Chung

Cheung, Man Kit

Kwok, Ka Chung

李兆泰
馮健華
李海鋒
陳維健
陳志沖

 

郭嘉聰

2M

2M

3M

3M

3M

3M

2M

Omicron Cycling Team B

Omicron Cycling Team B

Omicron Cycling Team B

Omicron Cycling Team B

Omicron Cycling Team B

Omicron Cycling Team B

Omicron Cycling Team B

0:37:39.88 0:04:51.58 38.23

38.24
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Place # Race # Name 中文姓名 UCI Code Team Name Time Gap

Hong Kong Road Cycling Race - Series 3

 

Final Result - Challenge - 5 Tropies

Sunday, 11 December 2016

Race Distance: 24 km, 3 Laps

Start & Finish: Cheung Tung Road, Lantau

Pace

No of Starter: 12 Result confirmed by 

No of Teams Not Start:0 Finish Judge

No of Teams Not Finish:0
No of Teams Disqualified:0
No of Teams Finished:12
Penality:

Warning: Falco Cycling Team 2

2.4.017 Sin Ka Shing
If one rider is caught up by another, he may neither lead nor follow in the slip stream of the rider who caught up.

Legend: DNF - Did not Finish   DNS - Did not Start   DSQ - Disqualified

0:38:04.58 0:05:16.28 37.82

Official : Martin Poon, Zoe Lo

Chief Commissaire : Rebecca Ho

Time Keeper : Ng Tsz Wang

0:38:07.02 0:05:18.72 37.78

0:38:21.92 0:05:33.61 37.53

0:38:47.94 0:05:59.64 37.11

km/h10

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Lam, Kam Ching

Law, Wai Fung Kenneth

Choi, Sze Kam

Chan, Kit Bun

Chu, Hing Cheung

Yau, Kwun San

Plesich Nicholas Joh

林金清
羅慧峰
蔡詩鑫

 

朱興祥
邱冠燊

  

4M

4M

2

3M

3M

2

5M

CYCAM HK

CYCAM HK

CYCAM HK

CYCAM HK

CYCAM HK

CYCAM HK

CYCAM HK

km/h9

21

22

23

24

25

26

Li, Kwing Wa

Ma, Kin Hang

Lee, Siu Ming

Hui, Kin Shun

Cheung, Chin Yin Jack

Yip, Wing Chung

李炯華
馬建恆
李兆銘
許堅信
張政賢
葉永聰

  

2

2

2

2

3M

MJ

  

Orz

Orz

Orz

Orz

Orz

Orz

  

km/h12

1

2

3

4

5

6

Yeung, Wai Sum

Chan, Kai Man

Chow, Chak Hung

Law, Tak Kuen

Tse, Kin Kuen

Chan, Kwan Fu

  

 

陳啟文
周澤雄
羅得權
謝䃘權
陳鈞富

  

3M

3M

MJ

2

3M

3M

  

Super BB Cycling Team

Super BB Cycling Team

Super BB Cycling Team

Super BB Cycling Team

Super BB Cycling Team

Super BB Cycling Team

  

km/h11

41

42

43

44

45

46

Wong, Yik Nam

Ngai, Wong

Yung, Tsun Ho

Cheung, Yuen Tat

Lee, Chun Man

Plesich John Nichola

  

黄亦嵐
 

翁浚皓
張元達
李俊旻

 

  

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

  

Falco Cycling Team 2

Falco Cycling Team 2

Falco Cycling Team 2

Falco Cycling Team 2

Falco Cycling Team 2

Falco Cycling Team 2
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Place # Race # Name 中文姓名 UCI Code Team Name Time Gap

4

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

To, Ho Ting Perry

Cheung, Ho Yeung

Hon, Yau Tin

Lam, Cheuk Kit

Yeung, Tung Sang

Chung, Chi Long

Cheung, Edmund

Chu, James

杜浩霆
 

韓友鈿
林卓傑
楊東生
鍾志朗

 

朱志成

3M

2

3M

3M

2

2

2

4M

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team

OSSA Janiton Cycling Team

Hong Kong Road Cycling Race - Series 3

 

Final Result - Open - 5 Tropies

Start & Finish: Cheung Tung Road, Lantau

Sunday, 11 December 2016

Race Distance: 24 km, 3 Laps

Pace

1

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

David Clatworthy

Maiers Michael

Matt Kenfield

Wong, Kai Chun

Bradley Peppinck

Chau, Wai Man

Yau, Chin Sing

Chung, Wing Hang

 

 

 

黃啟秦

周偉文
丘展昇
鍾永恆

4M

4M

3M

2

3M

3M

2

3M

Team Allied World - Champion System

Team Allied World - Champion System

Team Allied World - Champion System

Team Allied World - Champion System

Team Allied World - Champion System

Team Allied World - Champion System

Team Allied World - Champion System

Team Allied World - Champion System

0:32:03.03 44.93 km/h

3

421

422

423

424

425

426

Chau, Dor Ming

Cheung, King Wai

Lau, Dik

Yung, Ka Chun

Sung, Chun Hin

Chan, Ling Tung

  

仇多明
張敬煒
劉迪
翁嘉俊
宋晉軒
陳嶺東

  

3M

3M

3M

2

MJ

MJ

  

CS Club - CSR (Team A)

CS Club - CSR (Team A)

CS Club - CSR (Team A)

CS Club - CSR (Team A)

CS Club - CSR (Team A)

CS Club - CSR (Team A)

  

0:33:38.18 0:01:35.15

0:34:01.21 0:01:58.18 42.33 km/h

42.81 km/h

0:34:32.62 0:02:29.59 41.69 km/h5

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

Chu, Tsun Wai

Wong, Cheuk Hei

Wong, Chi Lam

Chan, Chi Yin

Cheung, Ka Fai

Wong, Nigel

Wong, Pak Hang

Chan, Chiu Ki

朱浚瑋
黃櫂熙
黃熾林
陳智言
張嘉輝
黃朗程
黃柏衡
陳昭岐

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

MJ

CMS- Team 1

CMS- Team 1

CMS- Team 1

CMS- Team 1

CMS- Team 1

CMS- Team 1

CMS- Team 1

CMS- Team 1

0:35:00.40 0:02:57.36 41.14 km/h6

401

402

403

404

405

406

Fung, Pak Hei Matthew

Wong, Kai Chun

Leung, Chung Pak

Chan, Yik Ming

Chan, Choi Tak Seth

Tam, Sze Hang

  

馮柏羲
黃啓臻
梁頌柏
陳易明
陳塞特
譚思恆

  

2

2

MJ

Y

Y

Y

  

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 1

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 1

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 1

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 1

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 1

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 1

  

0:35:05.15 0:03:02.11 41.04 km/h7

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

Cheung, Wai Lam

Leung, Hin Pan

Lam, Kai Tsun

Ma, Lok Yu

Tang, Wing Kit

Wong, Chi Tak Whyment

Nip, Wai Yuen Benny

張偉箖
梁顯斌
林啟俊
馬樂愉
鄧永傑
王志德
聶偉源

3M

3M

3M

2

3M

4M

4M

HKFSCC 1

HKFSCC 1

HKFSCC 1

HKFSCC 1

HKFSCC 1

HKFSCC 1

HKFSCC 1

0:35:09.69 0:03:06.66 40.95 km/h8

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

Cheung, Fu Shiu

Ho, Kin Ming

Chan, Chi Hang

Chau, Man Kei

Tsang, Bono

Cheng, Chi Wah

Tam, Kai Wing

Mok, Ho San

張富肇
何健名
陳智恆
鄒文棋
曾國寬
鄭志華
譚啟榮
莫皓燊

2

MJ

2

2

4M

5M

5M

MJ

Cyclone Cycling Club

Cyclone Cycling Club

Cyclone Cycling Club

Cyclone Cycling Club

Cyclone Cycling Club

Cyclone Cycling Club

Cyclone Cycling Club

Cyclone Cycling Club

0:33:04.59 0:01:01.56 43.54 km/h2

431

432

433

434

435

436

Choi, Kwan Lok

To, Cheuk Hei

Tso, Kai Kwong

Ho, Kwun Hei

Fong, Cheuk Shan

Ng, Siu Yin

  

蔡鈞樂
杜棹熙
曹棨光
何冠熹
方卓山
吳肇然

  

MJ

MJ

Y

Y

Y

Y

  

SCAA 2

SCAA 2

SCAA 2

SCAA 2

SCAA 2

SCAA 2
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Place # Race # Name 中文姓名 UCI Code Team Name Time Gap

Hong Kong Road Cycling Race - Series 3

 

Final Result - Open - 5 Tropies

Start & Finish: Cheung Tung Road, Lantau

Sunday, 11 December 2016

Race Distance: 24 km, 3 Laps

Pace

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 3

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 3

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 3

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 3

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 3

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 3

  

0:37:32.28 0:05:29.24 38.36 km/h

14

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

Lin, Siu Chor

Ho, Kam Tung

Chui, Chi Sek

Tse, Ho Yan

Chak, Chun Wing

See, Kai Lam

Chiu, Siu Jun

Chan, Yung Ting

練肇礎
何錦東
徐智錫
謝浩恩
翟俊榮
施啟林
趙紹津

3M

2

2

Y

3M

3M

3M

3M

SCAA

SCAA

SCAA

SCAA

SCAA

SCAA

SCAA

SCAA

0:37:14.73 0:05:11.70 38.66 km/h

15

151

152

153

154

155

156

Chan, Ka Chun

Li, Kwun Shing

Cheng, Cyril

Yeung, Ho

Chan, Chi Long

Shum, Ching Hin

  

陳家駿
李冠承
鄭宇軒
楊灝
陳智朗
沈正軒

  

2

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

  

16

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

Cheng, Chun Ho

Wong, Pak Hung

Chau, Bo Chun

Luk, Suen Hau

Yui, Chung Yan

Lau, Ying Yuen Simon

Yeung, Tang Yuen

鄭駿豪
 

周寶駿
陸宣孝
芮宗仁
劉應源
楊騰遠

3M

Y

MJ

2

Y

Y

3M

km/h

Omicron Cycling Team

Omicron Cycling Team

Omicron Cycling Team

Omicron Cycling Team

Omicron Cycling Team

Omicron Cycling Team

Omicron Cycling Team

0:37:42.24 0:05:39.20 38.19

0:35:56.55 0:03:53.51 40.06 km/h9

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

Lau, Pui Sze

Tang, Cho Yee

Yu, Yat Hang

Liu, Pun Chak

Wong, Kong Sing

Chow, Wing Lok

Wu, Kai Chun

Lau, Chi Wai

劉佩思
鄧祖宜
余逸恆
廖本澤
黃港昇
周泳樂
胡繼振
劉志偉

3M

3M

2

3M

2

2

5M

5M

Vigor Cycling Club - TSW

Vigor Cycling Club - TSW

Vigor Cycling Club - TSW

Vigor Cycling Club - TSW

Vigor Cycling Club - TSW

Vigor Cycling Club - TSW

Vigor Cycling Club - TSW

Vigor Cycling Club - TSW

0:36:18.94 0:04:15.90 39.65 km/h10

331

332

333

334

335

336

To, Tsz Lok

Au, Ho Lam

Leung, Ka Lun

Lau, Ka Shing

Tse, Ho Man

Chan, Yik Ho

  

杜子樂
區浩霖
梁嘉倫
劉家誠
謝浩文
陳杙滈

  

2

3M

2

2

2

2

  

XR Sport

XR Sport

XR Sport

XR Sport

XR Sport

XR Sport

  

0:36:34.85 0:04:31.81 39.36 km/h11

221

222

223

224

225

226

Chan, Tsz Fung

Cheung, Chun Ho

Ho, Wai Lung

Ling, Kwan Kit

Chow, Wan Ho

Chung, Kin Lok

  

陳祉烽
張濬皓
何偉龍

 

周雲皓
鍾建樂

  

2

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

  

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 2

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 2

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 2

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 2

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 2

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 2

  

0:36:40.71 0:04:37.68 39.26 km/h12

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

Kwok, Chi Wang

Hon, Kevin

Cheng, Lok Yin

Chu, Chun Keung

Mak, Andrew

Hung, Hing To

Chu, Edwin

 

韓尚志
鄭樂然
朱進強
麥豪軒
孔慶陶
朱學海

3M

5M

2

3M

2

3M

3M

Team Corsa

Team Corsa

Team Corsa

Team Corsa

Team Corsa

Team Corsa

Team Corsa

0:36:42.21 0:04:39.17 39.23 km/h13

181

182

183

184

185

186

Wong, For Lam Colin

Liu, Wing Chuen

Yung, Tsun Ho

Tseung, Wai Chun

Chan, Pui Chi Nick

Hon, Hoi Kin

  

王科林
廖永全
翁浚皓
蔣緯俊
陳沛弛
韓凱建

  

4M

5M

Y

MJ

MJ

Y

  

Uno Cycling Team

Uno Cycling Team

Uno Cycling Team

Uno Cycling Team

Uno Cycling Team

Uno Cycling Team

  

Results Processed by CAHK  Printed on  15/12/2016 12:03



Place # Race # Name 中文姓名 UCI Code Team Name Time Gap

Hong Kong Road Cycling Race - Series 3

 

Final Result - Open - 5 Tropies

Start & Finish: Cheung Tung Road, Lantau

Sunday, 11 December 2016

Race Distance: 24 km, 3 Laps

Pace

17

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

Kan, Koon Hang

Kwok, Yiu Chung

Yuen, Kwong Loi

Chan, Hon Fai Felix

Lui, Chi Wai

Kwok, Ho Ting

Lee, Hing Ling

Ho, Wai Yip

簡冠恒
郭耀忠
袁廣來
陳漢輝
呂志偉

 

李興寧
何偉業

3M

5M

5M

4M

4M

2

5M

3M

Vigor Cycling Club

Vigor Cycling Club

Vigor Cycling Club

Vigor Cycling Club

Vigor Cycling Club

Vigor Cycling Club

Vigor Cycling Club

Vigor Cycling Club

0:38:29.64

CMS- Team 2

CMS- Team 2

CMS- Team 2

CMS- Team 2

CMS- Team 2

CMS- Team 2

CMS- Team 2

CMS- Team 2

0:39:12.08 0:07:09.04 36.73 km/h

0:39:12.21 0:07:09.18 36.73

km/h

18

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

Yeung, Wai Yiu

Chiu, Lok Ngai

Sun, Fat Yee

Chan, Kai Cheung

Wong, Chi Kwong

Wong, Ho Chi

Ma, Ho Chun

Ma, Ka Leung

楊偉堯
趙樂毅
辛法義
陳啟章
黃志光
黃浩智
馬皓俊
馬嘉樑

4M

Y

3M

4M

4M

2

Y

MJ

21

141

142

143

144

145

146

Lam, Yim Ping

Wong, Hung Lek

Keung, Wing Cheong

Lam, Ka Fai

Nip, Wai Yuen Benny

Li, Yiu Keung Clay

  

林艷萍
王洪烈
姜榮昌
林家輝
聶偉源
李耀強

  

4WM

4M

4M

4M

4M

3M

  

km/h

20

191

192

193

194

195

196

Ho, Tsz Yui

Cheung, Ho Chuen

Lai, Chun Hin

Lo, Kin Kwok

Cheng, Hei Yin

Lau, Joseph

  

何子睿
張浩銓
黎峻軒
盧建國
鄭晞賢
劉睿哲

  

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

  

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 4

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 4

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 4

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 4

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 4

Xspeed Sport Club- Team 4

  

0:39:41.16

HKFSCC 2

HKFSCC 2

HKFSCC 2

HKFSCC 2

HKFSCC 2

HKFSCC 2

  

0:39:53.69 0:07:50.65 36.09 km/h

19

171

172

173

174

175

176

Wong, Ho Yin

Ng, Kei Long

Yan, Ka Ho

Yeung, Wai Lung

Ho, Wai Yip

Li, Kwok Yung

  

黃灝然
吳奇朗
殷家豪
楊偉龍
何偉業
李國勇

  

4M

3M

4M

3M

3M

3M

  

HKFSCC 3

HKFSCC 3

HKFSCC 3

HKFSCC 3

HKFSCC 3

HKFSCC 3

  

km/h

23

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

Yip, Tak Long Nick

Wu, Wai Kai

Kwok, Pak Yung

Ho, Chit Hei

Ng, Long Kwan

Liu, Sin Hang Alison

Ng, Tang Yee

Chan, Carton

葉德朗
胡偉鍇
郭柏滽
何喆希
吳朗莙
廖善恆
吳騰義
陳家騰

Y

Y

Y

Y

YW

YW

5M

Y

Sha Tin Sports Association Limited

Sha Tin Sports Association Limited

Sha Tin Sports Association Limited

Sha Tin Sports Association Limited

Sha Tin Sports Association Limited

Sha Tin Sports Association Limited

Sha Tin Sports Association Limited

Sha Tin Sports Association Limited

0:41:57.67

22

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

Fung, Chung Ho

Wong, Tsz Wai

Chan, Ho Ching

Tam, Tsz Chun

Au Yeung, Hoi Hin

Chan, Nok Him

Lai, Chun Wa

Ng, Chun Wang

馮仲豪
黃梓瑋
陳浩程
譚子駿
歐陽凱軒
陳諾謙
賴俊樺
吳俊宏

Y

MJ

Y

MJ

Y

Y

Y

Y

Racing Target Cycling Club

Racing Target Cycling Club

Racing Target Cycling Club

Racing Target Cycling Club

Racing Target Cycling Club

Racing Target Cycling Club

Racing Target Cycling Club

Racing Target Cycling Club

0:40:37.88 0:08:34.85 35.44

0:09:54.64 34.32 km/h

0:07:38.12 36.28 km/h

0:06:26.61 37.41
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Hong Kong Road Cycling Race - Series 3

 

Final Result - Open - 5 Tropies

Start & Finish: Cheung Tung Road, Lantau

Sunday, 11 December 2016

Race Distance: 24 km, 3 Laps

Pace

No of Starter: 23 Result confirmed by 

No of Teams Not Start:1 Finish Judge

No of Teams Not Finish:0
No of Teams Disqualified:0
No of Teams Finished:23
Penality:

Sin Ka Shing

Legend: DNF - Did not Finish   DNS - Did not Start   DSQ - Disqualified

Chief Commissaire : Rebecca Ho

EVO Sports

EVO Sports

EVO Sports

EVO Sports

 

DNS km/h

311

312

313

314

Tang, Wang Yip

Lee, Chi Wo Daniel

Wong, Tsz Chin Woody

Leung, Chun Kit

 

鄧宏業
李致和
王子千
梁進傑

 

3M

3M

2

4M

 

Time Keeper : Ng Tsz Wang

Official : Martin Poon, Zoe Lo
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